

Name of Road - Gaddi Tala Chakir Alam
ke ghar to Babu Tala

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134 (Sec)
Name of Agency - Sri San Nirman

DIVISION

Block - Machha SUB-DIVISION

M.B.H.D - 559

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost.					
(1/1) Constn of well/borehole pillar & working Benchmark - do -					
Dtg vide TMBP-29 9thm No-(2)					
= 3.065 Km @ Rs. 9753.73/Km					29895/-
					28985/-
(2/2) constn of well/borehole pillar & Burgess 95 piec TIS - do -					
Dtg vide TMBP-29 9thm No-(3)					
= 3.065 Km @ Rs. 9241.01/Km					28324/-
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road land including upcountry - do -					
Dtg vide TMBP-29 9thm No-(1)					
= 0.92 Hec @ Rs. 49496.70/Hec					45537/-
(4/4) constn of Embankment with approved material obtained - do					
Dtg vide TMBP-83 9thm No-(23)					
= 3182.87 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ = 186484/-					
(5/5) constn of subgrade & Barthen shoulder with approved material - do					
Dtg vide TMBP-54 9thm No-(5)					
= 6875.19 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³ = 1213265/-					

Continuation

1503505/-

BP-1503505/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Comp. of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow-do-					
Qty vide TMBP-53 Item No. (23)					
= 1378.29 m ³ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³ =					240966/-
(7/7) Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual means-do					
Qty vide TMBP-30 Item No. (8)					
= 291.9 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³ =					2163/-
(8/8) Laying brick soling layer on prepared subgrade with-do-					
Qty vide TMBP-47 Item No. (8)					
= 626.25 m ² @ Rs. 471.27/m ²					
(9/9) Comp. of granular sub-base over well graded-do-					
Qty vide TMBP-55 Item No. (9)					
= 2039.46 m ³ @ Rs. 3013.71/m ³ =					6146341/-
(10/10) P/L Spreading & compacting Stone Aggregates of Spade-do					
Qty vide TMBP-55 Item No. (10)					
866.533					
= 869.52 m ³ @ Rs. 3748.16 m ³					
					3248091/-
					3259100/-
(11/11) Prov. & applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)-do					
Qty vide TMBP-56 Item No. (11)					
= 8363.85 m ² @ Rs. 41.70/m ²					
					348772/-

Continuation

= 348772/-

11784971/-

BF-11784971

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) Prov. 2 applying tar coat with bitumen emulsion (P-1)-do					
Qty vide TMBP-56 Item No (12)					
= 8363.85 m ² @ Rs. 14.12/m ²					
					= 118098/-
(13/13) P/L rolling of closed graded premix Surfacing -do-					
Qty vide TMBP-56 Item No (13)					
= 8363.85 m ² @ Rs. 206.46/m ²					
					= 1726800/-
					1743788
(14/14) Constn of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement -do-					
Qty vide TMBP-56 Item No (14)					
= 506.01 m ² @ Rs. 7276.11/m ²					
					= 3681784/-
(15/15) P/F ordinary 1cm stone reinforced cement concrete (M-40) -do-					
Qty vide TMBP-57 Item No (15)					
= 4100 m ² @ Rs. 2427.64/m ²					
					= 9871/-
(16/16) P/F reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade 20cm Stone -do-					
Qty vide TMBP-57 Item No (16)					
= 12 Nos @ Rs. 645.83/No = 7750/-					
(17/17) Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade boundary pillars -do-					

Continuation

173292742

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMBP-57 Item No (17)					
= 61 Nos @ Rs. 516.10 Nos					= 31482/-
(18/19) Painting two coats including primer coat after filling-do					
Qty vide TMBP-52 Item No (18)					
= 111.311 m ² @ Rs. 96.40/m ²					= 10733/-
(19/20) Providing & applying coats of water based cement paints-do					
Qty vide TMBP-53 Item No (19)					
= 167.00 m ² @ Rs. 91.20/m ²					= 15230/-
(20/21) Prov. & laying not applicable					
thru the electric cable board					
Qty vide TMBP-58 Item No (20)					
= 613.00 m ² @ Rs. 742.75/m ²					= 455306/-
(21/22) Printing New letter & figures of any shade with Synthetic-do					
Qty vide TMBP-58 Item No (21)					
= 220 @ Rs. 0.50/cwt					= 110/-
(22/23) Prov. & laying of typical masonry Embornetry Sign-do					
Qty vide TMBP-58 Item No (22)					
= 3 Nos @ Rs. 11405.36/Nos					= 34218/-
(23/24) P/P Typical masonry Embornetry Maintenance Board-do					
Qty vide TMBP-50 Item No (23)					

Continuation

178763582

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 2 \text{ Nos} @ \text{Rs. } 11405.96 / \text{Nos} =$					22812/-
(24/25) PIF retro reflective traffic sign Common Equilateral triangle - do					
Qty vide TMBP-49 Stump No (15)					
$= 24 \text{ Nos} @ \text{Rs. } 3689.10 / \text{Nos}$					
					= 88538/-
(25/26) PIF retro reflective traffic sign Common Circular - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-59 Stump No (16)					
$= 14 \text{ Nos} @ \text{Rs. } 5003.13 / \text{Nos}$					
					= 70044/-
(26/27) Prov. & fixing retro reflective traffic sign plain Board - do					
Qty vide TMBP-49 Stump No (17)					
$= 2 \text{ Nos} @ \text{Rs. } 4312.94 / \text{Nos}$					
					= 8626/-
(27/28) PIF of retro reflective cautionary & regulatory - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-49 Stump No (18)					
$= 2 \text{ Nos} @ \text{Rs. } 8269.79 / \text{Nos}$					
					= 16540/-
(28/29) Planting of trees and their maintenance of one year - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-49 Stump No (19)					
$= 112 \text{ Nos} @ \text{Rs. } 800.30 / \text{Nos}$					
					= 89634/-

Continuation

18172552/-

BE-18172552--

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/31) Earthwork in Excavation for foundation of Structure-do					
Dty wide TMBP-32 Stem No. (13)					
= 156.40 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³					
					= 40756/-
(29/32) Sand filling in bound trench as per TIC -do-					
Dty wide TMBP-32 Stem No. (14)					
= 6.68 m ³ @ Rs. 397.34/m ³					
					= 2654/-
(30/34) Prvd Prov'd P.C. Grade M-15 as per TIC -do-					
Dty wide TMBP-32 Stem No. (5)					
= 10.12 m ³ @ Rs. 6022.94/m ³					
					= 60952/-
(31/39) Prov. Reinforced Concrete concrete grade M-25 -do-					
Dty wide TMBP-32 Stem No. (15)					
= 58.56 m ³ @ Rs. 7689.05/m ³					
					= 450271/-
(32/40) Back filling behind abutment wing wall -do-					
Dty wide TMBP-32 Stem No. (17)					
= 28.85 m ³ @ Rs. 2874.92/m ³					
					= 82798/-
					18809983--

